
Lane: 1
Solo - Level: B European Cup 2014
Junior Würzburg, Germany
Preliminary Round July 10-13, 2014

Judge's Signatures:  
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1 Neca KENDA Slovenia 0 3,50 0,0 0,0 3,50 6 3,60 0,0 0,0 3,60 8 3,50 0,0 0,0 3,50 7 T 10,60 21 6

2 Lina MAJCEN Slovenia 0 3,00 0,0 0,0 3,00 10 3,00 0,0 0,0 3,00 15 T 3,10 0,0 0,0 3,10 14 T 9,10 39 15

3 Anna COMINO Spain 2 2,40 0,0 0,2 2,20 18 T 4,20 0,0 0,2 4,00 3 T 4,10 0,0 0,2 3,90 2 10,10 23 7

4 Sonia PERUCCA Italy 0 2,20 0,0 0,0 2,20 18 T 4,50 0,0 0,0 4,50 1 4,30 0,0 0,0 4,30 1 11,00 20 1

5 Marina LICINI Switzerland 2 4,30 0,0 0,2 4,10 1 T 4,30 0,0 0,2 4,10 2 3,80 0,0 0,2 3,60 6 11,80 9 2

6 Giada POGLIANI Italy 0 4,00 0,0 0,0 4,00 3 T 4,00 0,0 0,0 4,00 3 T 3,70 0,0 0,0 3,70 4 T 11,70 10 3

7 Lois WALKER Scotland 0 2,00 0,0 0,0 2,00 24 2,30 0,0 0,0 2,30 26 2,50 0,0 0,0 2,50 22 T 6,80 72 24

8 Giorgia NURIOTTI Italy 2 2,70 0,0 0,2 2,50 14 3,40 0,0 0,2 3,20 12 2,60 0,0 0,2 2,40 24 T 8,10 50 18

9 Louane HÜGLI Switzerland 1 2,30 0,0 0,1 2,20 18 T 2,80 0,0 0,1 2,70 21 T 2,60 0,0 0,1 2,50 22 T 7,40 61 20

10 Marine DONADU France 5 1,70 0,0 0,5 1,20 37 2,10 0,0 0,5 1,60 31 2,10 0,0 0,5 1,60 33 T 4,40 101 35

11 Emma LIDURIN France 1 4,10 0,0 0,1 4,00 3 T 3,20 0,0 0,1 3,10 14 3,00 0,0 0,1 2,90 18 10,00 35 12

12 Montserrat URBANO Spain 3 1,80 0,0 0,3 1,50 35 1,80 0,0 0,3 1,50 33 T 1,90 0,0 0,3 1,60 33 T 4,60 101 34

13 Cameron COOLEY England 3 1,90 0,0 0,3 1,60 33 T 2,90 0,0 0,3 2,60 23 2,90 0,0 0,3 2,60 21 6,80 77 26

14 Jana ZEC Slovenia 1 3,30 0,0 0,1 3,20 7 3,10 0,0 0,1 3,00 15 T 3,30 0,0 0,1 3,20 12 9,40 34 10

15 Auriane AUBRY Switzerland 0 2,80 1,0 0,0 1,80 29 3,70 1,0 0,0 2,70 21 T 3,40 1,0 0,0 2,40 24 T 6,90 74 25

16 Sara KOBAL Slovenia 5 2,10 0,0 0,5 1,60 33 T 2,50 0,0 0,5 2,00 28 2,60 0,0 0,5 2,10 28 T 5,70 89 32

17 Megan KERR Scotland 1 2,05 0,0 0,1 1,95 25 T 3,25 0,0 0,1 3,15 13 3,20 0,0 0,1 3,10 14 T 8,20 52 19

18 Chloe HAYDEN Ireland 0 2,25 0,0 0,0 2,25 17 3,90 0,0 0,0 3,90 5 3,75 0,0 0,0 3,75 3 9,90 25 8

19 Courtney THORPE Scotland 0 4,10 0,0 0,0 4,10 1 T 3,50 0,0 0,0 3,50 9 3,35 0,0 0,0 3,35 11 10,95 21 5

20 Alessandra PALEARI Italy 3 2,15 0,0 0,3 1,85 27 2,40 0,0 0,3 2,10 27 2,40 0,0 0,3 2,10 28 T 6,05 82 27

21 Ellie MAGUIRE Scotland 3 2,50 0,0 0,3 2,20 18 T 3,75 0,0 0,3 3,45 10 3,05 0,0 0,3 2,75 19 T 8,40 47 17

22 Iulia PLATON Spain 2 2,90 0,0 0,2 2,70 11 3,05 0,0 0,2 2,85 18 3,15 0,0 0,2 2,95 16 T 8,50 45 16

23 Hanna PERSSON Sweden 1 2,17 0,0 0,1 2,07 23 1,90 0,0 0,1 1,80 29 2,00 0,0 0,1 1,90 30 5,77 82 29

24 Tara BYRNE Ireland 2 2,03 0,0 0,2 1,83 28 2,95 0,0 0,2 2,75 19 T 2,95 0,0 0,2 2,75 19 T 7,33 66 21

25 Raquel SUECA Spain 0 1,95 0,0 0,0 1,95 25 T 1,70 0,0 0,0 1,70 30 2,15 0,0 0,0 2,15 27 5,80 82 28

26 Deveny BOERKAMP The Netherlands 2 1,94 0,0 0,2 1,74 30 T 1,40 0,0 0,2 1,20 36 1,60 0,0 0,2 1,40 36 4,34 102 36

27 Ellie SPOONER England 1 2,27 0,0 0,1 2,17 22 1,60 0,0 0,1 1,50 33 T 1,95 0,0 0,1 1,85 31 5,52 86 31

28 Yaël GUASCH CAZALLA Switzerland 3 2,95 0,0 0,3 2,65 12 4,05 0,0 0,3 3,75 7 3,75 0,0 0,3 3,45 9 9,85 28 9

29 Esmée VAN DER VLIET The Netherlands 1 3,20 0,0 0,1 3,10 8 T 2,85 0,0 0,1 2,75 19 T 3,60 0,0 0,1 3,50 7 T 9,35 34 11

30 Paige BOULTER England 3 2,60 0,0 0,3 2,30 16 2,75 0,0 0,3 2,45 25 2,65 0,0 0,3 2,35 26 7,10 67 22

31 Sophia SAUTER Germany 2 1,85 0,0 0,2 1,65 32 1,75 0,0 0,2 1,55 32 1,80 0,0 0,2 1,60 33 T 4,80 97 33

32 Rina FERIZAJ Germany 2 2,75 0,0 0,2 2,55 13 3,55 0,0 0,2 3,35 11 3,35 0,0 0,2 3,15 13 9,05 37 14

33 Esmee KOEMAN The Netherlands 4 2,14 0,0 0,4 1,74 30 T 1,50 0,0 0,4 1,10 37 1,50 0,0 0,4 1,10 37 3,94 104 37

34 Niamh KELLY Ireland 3 1,75 0,0 0,3 1,45 36 3,25 0,0 0,3 2,95 17 3,25 0,0 0,3 2,95 16 T 7,35 69 23

35 Keane MAHER Ireland 3 3,40 0,0 0,3 3,10 8 T 4,15 0,0 0,3 3,85 6 4,00 0,0 0,3 3,70 4 T 10,65 18 4

36 Charline SUDRAT France 2 4,20 0,0 0,2 4,00 3 T 2,73 0,0 0,2 2,53 24 3,60 0,0 0,2 3,40 10 9,93 37 13

37 Sabrina DEAK Germany 1 2,55 0,0 0,1 2,45 15 1,55 0,0 0,1 1,45 35 1,85 0,0 0,1 1,75 32 5,65 82 30
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European Cup 2014
Würzburg, Germany
July 10-13, 2014
Solo - Level: B

 

Place Full Name Country
1 Sonia PERUCCA Italy
2 Marina LICINI Switzerland
3 Giada POGLIANI Italy
4 Keane MAHER Ireland
5 Courtney THORPE Scotland
6 Neca KENDA Slovenia
7 Anna COMINO Spain
8 Chloe HAYDEN Ireland
9 Yaël GUASCH CAZALLA Switzerland
10 Jana ZEC Slovenia
11 Esmée VAN DER VLIET The Netherlands
12 Emma LIDURIN France
13 Charline SUDRAT France
14 Rina FERIZAJ Germany
15 Lina MAJCEN Slovenia
16 Iulia PLATON Spain
17 Ellie MAGUIRE Scotland
18 Giorgia NURIOTTI Italy
19 Megan KERR Scotland
20 Louane HÜGLI Switzerland
21 Tara BYRNE Ireland
22 Paige BOULTER England
23 Niamh KELLY Ireland
24 Lois WALKER Scotland
25 Auriane AUBRY Switzerland
26 Cameron COOLEY England
27 Alessandra PALEARI Italy
28 Raquel SUECA Spain
29 Hanna PERSSON Sweden
30 Sabrina DEAK Germany
31 Ellie SPOONER England
32 Sara KOBAL Slovenia
33 Sophia SAUTER Germany
34 Montserrat URBANO Spain
35 Marine DONADU France

Results of Preliminary Round
Junior
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36 Deveny BOERKAMP The Netherlands
37 Esmee KOEMAN The Netherlands



Lane: 1
Solo - Level: B European Cup 2014
Junior Würzburg, Germany
Semi-Final Round July 10-13, 2014

Judge's Signatures:  
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55 Lina MAJCEN Slovenia 3 3,20 1,0 0,3 1,90 10 2,70 1,0 0,3 1,40 10 3,00 1,0 0,3 1,70 10 5,00 30 10

56 Rina FERIZAJ Germany 2 2,90 0,0 0,2 2,70 8 3,10 0,0 0,2 2,90 8 T 3,20 0,0 0,2 3,00 7 T 8,60 23 9

57 Charline SUDRAT France 0 4,30 0,0 0,0 4,30 1 3,70 0,0 0,0 3,70 4 3,70 0,0 0,0 3,70 3 11,70 8 2

58 Emma LIDURIN France 3 3,40 0,0 0,3 3,10 5 3,30 0,0 0,3 3,00 7 3,30 0,0 0,3 3,00 7 T 9,10 19 6

59 Esmée VAN DER VLIET The Netherlands 0 3,90 0,0 0,0 3,90 2 T 3,90 0,0 0,0 3,90 2 3,60 0,0 0,0 3,60 4 11,40 8 3

60 Jana ZEC Slovenia 1 3,10 0,0 0,1 3,00 6 3,00 0,0 0,1 2,90 8 T 3,10 0,0 0,1 3,00 7 T 8,90 21 7 T

61 Yaël GUASCH CAZALLA Switzerland 1 4,00 0,0 0,1 3,90 2 T 4,10 0,0 0,1 4,00 1 4,00 0,0 0,1 3,90 1 11,80 4 1

62 Chloe HAYDEN Ireland 3 2,80 0,0 0,3 2,50 9 3,50 0,0 0,3 3,20 6 3,50 0,0 0,3 3,20 6 8,90 21 7 T

63 Anna COMINO Spain 2 3,00 0,0 0,2 2,80 7 4,00 0,0 0,2 3,80 3 4,00 0,0 0,2 3,80 2 10,40 12 4

64 Neca KENDA Slovenia 1 3,80 0,0 0,1 3,70 4 3,40 0,0 0,1 3,30 5 3,40 0,0 0,1 3,30 5 10,30 14 5
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European Cup 2014
Würzburg, Germany
July 10-13, 2014
Solo - Level: B

 

Place Full Name Country
1 Yaël GUASCH CAZALLA Switzerland
2 Charline SUDRAT France
3 Esmée VAN DER VLIET The Netherlands
4 Anna COMINO Spain
5 Neca KENDA Slovenia
6 Emma LIDURIN France
7 Chloe HAYDEN Ireland
7 Jana ZEC Slovenia
9 Rina FERIZAJ Germany
10 Lina MAJCEN Slovenia

Results of Semi-Final Round
Junior



Lane: 1
Solo - Level: B European Cup 2014
Junior Würzburg, Germany
Final Round July 10-13, 2014

Judge's Signatures:  

SET NAME COUNTRY

D
R

O
P

S

G
R

O
S

S
 

S
C

O
R

E

C
R

 
P

E
N

A
LTY

D
R

O
P 

P
E

N
A

LTY

N
E

T 
S

C
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

 
P

O
IN

TS

TIE
S

G
R

O
S

S
 

S
C

O
R

E

C
R

 
P

E
N

A
LTY

D
R

O
P 

P
E

N
A

LTY

N
E

T 
S

C
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

 
P

O
IN

TS

TIE
S

G
R

O
S

S
 

S
C

O
R

E

C
R

 
P

E
N

A
LTY

D
R

O
P 

P
E

N
A

LTY

N
E

T 
S

C
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

 
P

O
IN

TS

TIE
S

TO
TA

L 
S

C
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

 
P

O
IN

TS

75 Neca KENDA Slovenia 1 3,80 0,0 0,1 3,70 8 3,50 0,0 0,1 3,40 10 3,50 0,0 0,1 3,40 10 10,50 28 10

76 Anna COMINO Spain 0 3,60 0,0 0,0 3,60 9 3,70 0,0 0,0 3,70 9 3,80 0,0 0,0 3,80 7 T 11,10 25 8

77 Esmée VAN DER VLIET The Netherlands 1 4,00 0,0 0,1 3,90 7 4,00 0,0 0,1 3,90 6 4,00 0,0 0,1 3,90 6 11,70 19 6

78 Charline SUDRAT France 1 4,10 0,0 0,1 4,00 5 3,90 0,0 0,1 3,80 7 3,90 0,0 0,1 3,80 7 T 11,60 19 7

79 Yaël GUASCH CAZALLA Switzerland 0 4,30 0,0 0,0 4,30 4 4,30 0,0 0,0 4,30 3 4,20 0,0 0,0 4,20 4 12,80 11 3

80 Courtney THORPE Scotland 0 4,40 0,0 0,0 4,40 3 4,10 0,0 0,0 4,10 4 T 4,10 0,0 0,0 4,10 5 12,60 12 4

81 Keane MAHER Ireland 3 3,20 0,0 0,3 2,90 10 4,05 0,0 0,3 3,75 8 4,05 0,0 0,3 3,75 9 10,40 27 9

82 Giada POGLIANI Italy 1 4,70 0,0 0,1 4,60 2 4,50 0,0 0,1 4,40 2 4,50 0,0 0,1 4,40 2 13,40 6 2

83 Marina LICINI Switzerland 1 5,00 0,0 0,1 4,90 1 4,70 0,0 0,1 4,60 1 5,40 0,0 0,1 5,30 1 14,80 3 1

84 Sonia PERUCCA Italy 1 4,05 0,0 0,1 3,95 6 4,20 0,0 0,1 4,10 4 T 4,40 0,0 0,1 4,30 3 12,35 13 5
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European Cup 2014
Würzburg, Germany
July 10-13, 2014
Solo - Level: B

 

Place Full Name Country
1 Marina LICINI Switzerland
2 Giada POGLIANI Italy
3 Yaël GUASCH CAZALLA Switzerland
4 Courtney THORPE Scotland
5 Sonia PERUCCA Italy
6 Esmée VAN DER VLIET The Netherlands
7 Charline SUDRAT France
8 Anna COMINO Spain
9 Keane MAHER Ireland
10 Neca KENDA Slovenia

Results of Final Round
Junior


